
COSTO DEL PERSONALE NON A TEMPO INDETERMINATO 2024

GENNAIO

FEBBRAIO

MARZO

APRILE

DICEMBRE

MESE IMPORTO LORDO

8.036,08 €

6.684,77 €

6.318,86 €

6.383,53 €

5.479,76 €

3.880,88 €GIUGNO

LUGLIO

AGOSTO

SETTEMBRE

OTTOBRE

NOVEMBRE

MAGGIO

47.801,62 €

902,17 €

902,17 €

1.054,57 €

2.109,10 €

2.588,78 €

3.460,95 €


