

COSTO DEL PERSONALE NON A TEMPO INDETERMINATO 2024	
MESE	IMPORTO LORDO
GENNAIO	8.036,08 €
FEBBRAIO	6.684,77 €
MARZO	6.318,86 €
APRILE	6.383,53 €
MAGGIO	5.479,76 €
GIUGNO	3.880,88 €
LUGLIO	902,17 €
AGOSTO	902,17 €
SETTEMBRE	1.054,57 €
OTTOBRE	2.109,10 €
NOVEMBRE	2.588,78 €
DICEMBRE	3.460,95 €
	47.801,62 €